BHH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 39 Years of Excellence

611-A Industrial Ave. ' Greensbore, NC 27406 - (338) 274—-2477 - Fax (336) 274-8694

June 16, 2017

Facilities Construction - City of Greensboro
514 Yanceyville Street

Greensboro, NC 27405

Project:  Guilford Metro 911 Site Improvements
COR #:  002.01 — Add Site Drainage per RFP#1

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the proposed change order request, we have reviewed the cost involved and
request a change order of $5,396.11.

This proposal is based on work being performed during regular work hours, 8:00 am to 4:30 pm
Monday through Friday. No overtime work has been included.

Acceptance of this change order request will add one (1) day to the contract time.

This change order proposal 1s firm for thirty‘days from this date, after which time it is subject to
adjustment.

Sincerely,

Disone Sode

Dwayne Layton
Project Manager




Project: Guilford Metro 911 o Date:  06/15/2017
Job: 17-036
Description: Add site drainage per RFP #1 COR#: 002.01
Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Material Labor Subcontract Total
Ml Lbr
Idlewild Grading - - -
Add additional drainage piping 1 Is - - 4,290.00 4,290.00
Labor - - -
Materials - - -
General Conditions: -
Truck/Tools 1| day 85 85.00 85.00
Mobile Phone 1| day 5 5.00 5.00
(Chemical Toilet 1] day 5 5.00 5.00
([Bumpster pull 375 - ‘ -
1Supervision 8| mnhrs 35 280.00 280.00
lOffice Trailer day 5 - -
ﬂPower ] - ~
\Water - -
95.00 280.00 4,290.00 4,665.00
Sales tax 6.75% 6.00 6.00
Payroll taxes 40.0% 112.00 112.00
101.00 392.00 4,290.00 4,783.00
Summary
Material 101.00
Labor 392.00
Subcontract 4,290.00
4,783.00
Overhead & Profit - Material & Labor 15.0% 74.00
QOverhead & Profit - Subcontractors 10.0% 429.00
5,286.00
Safety Fees 0.04% 2.11
AGC Fees 0.08% 4.00
Payment & Performance Bonds 1.96% 104.00
Net Change Order Request $ 5,396.11




